Division
Cub-M-FS

YA-F-FS

Y-F-BHFS

Y-M-FS

Y-F-FS

YA-M-FS

YA-F-BHFS

Y-M-BHFS

MS-M-FS

MS-M-BB

SS-F-BB

Name
Paxton Mercer

Julisa Hernandez

Kaylee Mautz
Kyndal Suskey
Sarah Shepard

Troy Brown

Tirzah Herold
Joie Parker

Teagan Herold

Lexie Uhrich
Ayla Mills
Kenzie Muller

Logan Uhrich
Porter Briscoe
CT Suskey
Bridger Mills
Kaleb Alexander

Michael Ward
Larry Phillips
Jerry Farris
Andy Peterson

Timothy Strickland

Rebecca Korte

Saturday Score
366

269

358
311
336

437

359
276

414

307
413
288

390
357
354
384
407

434

434

430

375

339

Saturday X

16

o N

N W OO O W

13
16

Sunday Score Sunday X
362

201

373
322
329

437

395
0

441

387
432
327

388
387
363
418
411

429

435

437

380

314

22

11

11
12

12
18
24

Weekend Total Total X
728

560

731
633
665

874

754
276

855

694
845
615

778
744
717
802
818

863

869

867

755

653

42

38

16

14
19

29
31
40



SS-M-FS

SS-M-BHFS

S-Pro

S-M-FS

S-M-BHFS

M-Pro

A-M-FS

Marvin Meyers
Michael Andrews

Randy Forsythe
Duane Pinckard

Mike Pettit
Anthony Clem

Todd Combs
Lance Schoon
Chris Cembalisty
Donny Parker
Kevin Lane
Scott Drury

Tony Mansfield
Aaron White

Ray King
Rob Rea
Bobby Farmer

Tanner Clem
Wayne Peckham
Kyle Teal

Jason Weeldreyer
Cutter Polly

Samuel Coleman
Justin Anthony
Scott Meyers
Dion Cantu

416
437

428
412

437
446

445
435
428
411
442
416
444
416

429
428
422

447
448
447
438
448

440
429
444
428

16
20

21
29

25
18
16

24
10
20

13
10
10

32
31
32
23
37

18
12
25
17

424
442

427
403

442
447

428
433
428
403
441
434
447
414

426
437
416

444
444
450
444
449

440
431
443
433

13
46

14

20
34

17
18
12

24
15
27
15

10
20
10

33
27
38
26
34

22
17
24
14

840
879

855
815

879
893

873
868
856
814
883
850
891
830

855
865
838

891
892
897
882
897

880
860
887
861

29
46

28
14

41
63

42
36
28
16
48
25
47
24

23
30
20

65
58
70
49
71

40
29
49
31



A-M-BHFS

A-M-BB

A-M-FSLR

A-F-FSLR

A-F-BB

A-F-BHFS

Thomas Shaw
Scot Hilden
Justin Hartley
Mark Benson
Jimmy Bell
Steven Mcfarland
Wyatt Ridgeway
Ryan Hudson
Shawn Polly
Chris Treloar
Yevgeniy Bor
Darin Rockwell

Zach Shafer
Pat Brown
Colton Wickham

Mike McQueary
Colby Cox

David Ruybal
Evan Thibodeau

Malissa Arnold
Jessica Bowser

Janet Arnold
Mallory Arnold

Becky McFarland
Molly West
Audrey Mills

431
439
445
412
445
428
444
442
434
448
437
444

423
428
415

407
367

383
367

316
380

301
225

359
392
424

11
21
28

27
17
27
25
18
29
16
29

13
11
10

438
440
445
423

429
444
433
436
449
438
446

417
427
427

398
376

390
364

306
391

281
271

363
403
416

16
18
28
13

13
30
15
16
29
22
23

869
879
890
840
445
857
888
875
870
897
875
890

840
855
842

805
743

773
731

622
771

582
496

722
795
840

27
39
56
19
27
30
57
40
34
58
38
52

21
20
26



A-F-FS Jolie Baty-Shafer
Ashley Teal
Wendi White

S-F-FS Tammy Fontenot
Destiny Schoon
Sarah Polly
Cindy Brown
Georgina Weimer

A-F-Long Bow Selina Davis

428
446
430

439
403
420
408
399

152

16
24
13

17
18

10
13

439
445
439

437
428
414
420
417

124

15
25
20

22
17

10

1"

867
891
869

876
831
834
828
816

276

31
49
33

39
35
19
16
24



